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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ° [ukip | con [ Lab | M® | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 25.30| 405 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | ReSt Of [Midlands /} o i 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1925 | X X X X |576]465] 361 | 934 ] 991 | 229 | 487 | 658 | 5511097 | 828 246 626 412 474 167
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Thinking about the type of actions western countries
could take in response to the situation in Ukraine,
would you support or oppose Britain and other
Western countries imposing trade sanctions on
Russia?
Support 54 66 56 72 53|65 56 58 | 63 46 39 53 56 60| 59 49 58 54 57 52 54
Oppose 14 14 13 7 23113 13 14 | 17 12 17 11 16 14| 13 16 15 15 13 13 18
Don’t know 31 20 31 21 24|22 31 28| 20 42 44 36 28 25| 28 35 27 31 30 35 28
The Russian government has warned that Western
sanctions and falling oil prices will cause Russia’s
economy to go into recession next year.
Do you think Russia does or does not deserve to go
into recession?
Does 42 52 42 60 46|53 40 43| 50 35 31 40 41 50| 44 40 45 45 40 41 36
Does not 21 21 23 13 25|22 24 16 | 24 19 25 21 22 20| 22 20 18 22 20 22 26
Don’t know 36 26 35 28 29|26 36 41| 26 46 44 39 37 30| 34 40 37 33 40 37 38
If Russia does enter recession, this may be good for
Western strategy (showing Russia that it will be
punished for military aggression) but bad for ordinary
Russian people (living standards could fall and
unemployment could rise). Which do you think is more
important?
Punishing Russia for its military aggression 38 48 37 44 51|47 36 38| 49 27 27 37 38 43| 41 35 42 38 38 38 32
The living standards of ordinary Russian people 39 38 44 32 38|39 43 37 | 35 44 39 37 41 39| 40 39 34 40 40 38 45
Don’t know 23 15 19 24 11|14 21 24 | 16 29 33 26 21 18] 20 26 24 22 22 24 23
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